
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

996 F. Thuresson  611.9651

409 D. Huddleston  512.0262

212 A. Albers  412.0523

333 C. Mackie  512.0774

314 A. Ray  612.1225

415 N. Schmidt  612.1686

702 C. Stone  312.2157

224 H. Harrison  712.2578

143 M. Horban  912.3669

918 M. Akaydin  412.46510

652 D. Pipes  312.46911

153 G. Crater  512.51412

337 J. Odriscoll  712.52513

668 B. Jurevich  712.66514

952 A. Conway  812.82115

216 J. Boothroyd  312.83816

512 J. Bujanda  412.84117

501 S. Wennerstrom  712.85418

902 J. Macias  713.15819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

333 C. Mackie  315.4421

143 M. Horban  715.5462

702 C. Stone  415.7423

996 F. Thuresson  615.7654

212 A. Albers  415.8965

314 A. Ray  515.9426

415 N. Schmidt  316.0777

224 H. Harrison  616.0848

918 M. Akaydin  616.2819

501 S. Wennerstrom  516.52510

409 D. Huddleston  516.88711

652 D. Pipes  417.07412

153 G. Crater  817.20113

952 A. Conway  817.39314

668 B. Jurevich  417.47715

512 J. Bujanda  717.50616

337 J. Odriscoll  817.53517

216 J. Boothroyd  618.32918

902 J. Macias  418.41919

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

996 F. Thuresson  737.5411

333 C. Mackie  537.5492

224 H. Harrison  637.8483

143 M. Horban  938.0164

415 N. Schmidt  638.2395

702 C. Stone  738.2426

212 A. Albers  838.3077

409 D. Huddleston  439.2848

337 J. Odriscoll  839.3239

314 A. Ray  539.36910

153 G. Crater  439.60111

652 D. Pipes  939.63712

918 M. Akaydin  739.98913

952 A. Conway  540.00914

501 S. Wennerstrom  540.09915

512 J. Bujanda  541.37916

668 B. Jurevich  541.55417

902 J. Macias  743.40018

216 J. Boothroyd  646.29019
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